
26
00

1900

1000

24
00

2200

1600

18
00

2600

22
00

22
00

19
00

18
00

24
00

1900

18
00

24
00

S
 1

1T
H

 S
T

GEORGIA AVE

S
 5

T
H

 S
T

E ASH ST

OBERLIN AVE

E CORNELL AVE

PRINCETON AVE

WELLESLEY AVE

S
 1

0T
H

 S
T

S
 7

T
H

 S
T

S
 9

T
H

 S
T

S
 6

T
H

 S
T

S
 8

T
H

 S
T

Y
A

L
E

 B
LV

D

E LAUREL ST

S
 1

5T
H

 S
T

E CORNELL AVE

S
 1

7T
H

 S
T

E SOUTH ST

S
 1

6T
H

 S
T

BROAD PL

E CORNELL AVE

E ILES AVE

BRYN MAWR BLVD

S
9

T
H

S
T

E OAK ST

E MORGAN AVE

S
 8

T
H

 S
T

S
 7

T
H

 S
T

S
 1

3T
H

 S
T

S
 1

2T
H

 S
T

GERMANIA AVE

MELROSE ST

E LENOX AVE

OBERLIN AVE

FO
X B

R
ID

G
E R

D

MYRTLE ST

S
 1

4T
H

 S
T

MELROSE ST

E GLENN AVE

S
 9

T
H

 S
T

S
 R

E
N

F
R

O
 S

T

E OAK ST

S
10

1/
2

S
T

Capital 084

±July 2023

Don Gray
Sangamon County Clerk
200 S. Ninth Street - Room 105
Springfield, IL 62701
(217) 753-8683


